21. RIBEIRAO PRETO

. Altindpolis

. Barrinha

. Brodowski

. Cajuru

. Céassia dos Coqueiros
. Cravinhos

. Dumont

. Guariba

. Guatapara
10. Jaboticabal
11. Jardinépolis
12. Luis Anténio
13. Monte Alto
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Pitangueiras

Pontal

Praddpolis

Ribeirdo Preto

Santa Cruz da Esperancga
Santa Rosa do Viterbo
Santo Antonio da Alegria
S&o Siméo

Serra Azul

Serrana

Sertdozinho

Taquaral




